
1 藤  曲      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

津田塾大学 4 43.79 18.11 25.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 0 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

8 2S<+1A+SEQ < 1.71 -0.18 1.53-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

17.51 18.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

25.68

2 岩  崎  ゆ  う

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 10 39.30 14.62 25.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.36 2.24-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSpB 1.20 0.14 1.341 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 1 2

7 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 0 1 1 1

8 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 0 0

15.00 14.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.103.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

25.68

転倒:  -1.00
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3 岡  本  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 8 38.37 13.33 25.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.07 1.290 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.38 1.22-3 0 -3 -2 -4

5 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.650 -1 -3 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

8 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 1 0

13.44 13.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.04

4 新  留  綾  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 2 35.57 12.55 23.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 0 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0

4 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -1 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.23 0.37-4 -1 -4 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-1 0 -1 -1 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 -1

13.96 12.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.703.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.953.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.953.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

23.52

転倒:  -0.50
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5 塩  野  美  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治学院大学 1 33.84 9.04 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 -2 0 0

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -1 0

8 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

9.30 9.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.404.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.853.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

24.80

6 市  原  茉  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 9 33.39 9.63 23.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.15 0.73-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 0 -1 -5

6 1F!+1Eu+1F ! 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.07 1.271 0 1 1 0

9.86 9.63

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.103.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

23.76
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7 片  柳  水  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜国立大学 5 32.94 11.82 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.130 0 -2 0 -1

2 2S+1Lo< < 1.70 -0.26 1.44-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 -1 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.720 0 -1 0 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.46 11.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.702.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

21.12

8 片  岡  真  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 3 32.81 10.99 22.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 0 -1 -2 -2

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -2 -1 -2 0

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.13 2.77-1 0 -1 -1 -2

7 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

8 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.56 10.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.803.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

22.32

転倒:  -0.50
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9 栗  原  優理子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 11 30.64 10.88 19.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -1 0 -1 -2

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 0 -3 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 -2 0 0 -1

7 1F!+1T+1Lo ! 1.40 -0.04 1.36-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.17 0.81-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.380 0 -1 -1 -2

12.12 10.88

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.552.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.552.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

19.76

10 安  藤  美  裕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 6 30.24 8.42 22.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.14 0.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 FCSpBV 1.20 -0.26 0.94-3 -1 -1 -2 -4

6 1F+1Lo+1T<< << 1.00 -0.16 0.84-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 -1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-3 -4 -1 -1 -1

9.82 8.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.50

22.32

転倒:  -0.50
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11 熊  坂  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子体育大学 7 28.75 7.95 20.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<<+SEQ+1Eu*+1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 0 -2 -2 -1

7 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -2 0 0 -1

8.70 7.95

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.552.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

20.80
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